December 2016 DocID027845 Rev 3 1/21
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
SCLT3-8BQ7, SCLT3-8BT8
High speed digital input current limiter with digital filter
Datasheet - production data
Features
 8 inputs - 8-bit SPI output
 High side input with common ground

8°
Figure 17: HTSSOP-38 footprint
Ordering information SCLT3-8BQ7, SCLT3-8BT8
20/21 DocID027845 Rev 3
5 Ordering information
Figure 18: Ordering information scheme
Table 12: Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty. Delivery mode
SCLT3-8BT8-TR SCLT3-8BT8 HTSSOP-38 114 mg 2500 Tape and reel
SCLT3-8BQ7-TR SCLT3-8BQ7 QFN7x7-48L 130 mg 2500 Tape and reel
6 Revision history
Table 13: Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
29-Jul-2016 1 Initial release.